Wednesday, February 12, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: AT&T
HEARING ROOM: Telephonic Hearing

08:30 AM
19-90230
#1

19-90230
#2

19-90230
#3

Audra J Lundry

Telephonic Hearing:
Re:Reaffirmation Agreement
CoVantage Credit Union

Re: CVCU Membership

Audra J Lundry (Debtor)
Darrell R. Dettmann (Trustee)

Audra J Lundry

Telephonic Hearing:
Re:Reaffirmation Agreement
CoVantage Credit Union

Re: CVCU Membership

Audra J Lundry (Debtor)
Darrell R. Dettmann (Trustee)

Audra J Lundry

Telephonic Hearing:
Re:Reaffirmation Agreement
Heights Finance Corporation
Re: 2002 GMC Yukon

Audra J Lundry (Debtor)
Darrell R. Dettmann (Trustee)
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